
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
17 
6 

25 
23 
67 
11 

888 
47 
55 
13 

Class 
P 

PA 

L 

PA 

LM 

L 

L 

PA 

L 

L 

Name 
Danilo Lewis 
Jeferson M. Friche 
Vitor Reis 
Diego Viveiros 
Marcos Senra 
Marcos Migliorelli 
Helison Chin 
Fabio Nallin 
Rodrigo Torroglosa 
Carlos Sakurai - KaKa 

Laps 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:55.113 
1:56.324 
1:56.759 
1:59.623 
2:02.937 
2:03.952 
2:04.185 
2:06.597 
2:09.386 
2:12.774 

Diff 

1.211 
1.646 
4.510 
7.824 
8.839 
9.072 

11.484 
14.273 
17.661 

Gap 

1.211 
0.435 
2.864 
3.314 
1.015 
0.233 
2.412 
2.789 
3.388 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
TecFil Racing Team 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

Everson Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Vulcan.Bor/Sport Plus Racing 

HG Motos Racing 

Team RS Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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    1a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI - 2017 
SUPERBIKE/LIGHT 1000cc 

WARM UP - SBK/LIGHT 

Practice started at 8:09:10 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/01/2017 08:00 


